You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PF0464.732T Details PDF
PF0464.732T
Manufacturer Part Number: PF0464.732T
Manufacturer/Brand: PULSE
Part of Description: PF0464.732T PULSE
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 1200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PF0464.732T
Manufacturer PULSE
Description PF0464.732T PULSE
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 1200 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
PF0464NLKIT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
SHIELDED DRUM CORE
INDUCTO NPB
PF0465.103NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 2A 37 MOHM
SMD
PF0464.602NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 6UH 2.25A 33 MOHM
SMD
PF0465.104NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 650MA 350
MOHM
PF0464.563NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 56UH 730MA 270
MOHM
PF0464.602NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 6UH 3.2A 33 MOHM
SMD
PF0464.862NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 8.6UH 1.85A 48
MOHM
PF0464.732NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 7.3UH 2.1A 45
MOHM SMD
1DI400M-120 22257C103MAT2A APTCC3037 AT90S4414-4AC DM74AS32N
FQA8N100C GBLC18-LF-T7 GL1117-3.3TC3R KQ1008TTE-100N LTC1853CFW#TRPBF
MC10H161 MMSZ5246A PF0030-C PF0045A-04-TB PF0224US6
PF0464-223T PF0464.273T PF0464.473T PF0465.153T PF0465.223T
PF0465.473T PF0465.502T PF0465.563T PF0465.622T PF0465.683T
PF0465.823T PF0552.333NLT PF0560.104NLT PF0580.152NLT PF0580.822NLT
PF05FUUSV-RTK/P PF06V4B15 PF0805FRM070R01L PF0805FRM7P0R02L PF08122B-TB
PF08123B-TB PF08124B-01-TF PF08124BA-02-TB PF08142B-02-TB PF08143B-06-TB
PF08143B-07-TB PF09016B-TB PF09026B-06-TB PF0969NLT SAA7136AE/V101/G
SN74LS85MEL STK650-314 TPCA8025-H WPD44-14 XC6206P332MR-G